



TABULATION OF BIDS

City of Mount Clemens
2019 Asphalt Street Repairs
BID NO. 031901
AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0144

DATE: 3/21/2019
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

VENDOR RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>VENDOR NAME</i>		<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	Luigi Ferdinandi & Son	\$	188,465.00
2	Birmingham Sealcoat Inc.	\$	245,317.50
3	James P Contracting, Inc.	\$	249,385.93
4	Hutch Paving, Inc.	\$	447,322.50



TABULATION OF BIDS

City of Mount Clemens
 2019 Asphalt Street Repairs
 BID NO. 031901
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0144

Luigi Ferdinandi & Son
 16481 Common Road
 Roseville, MI 48066

Birmingham Sealcoat Inc.
 2651 Metamora Rd.
 Oxford, MI 48371

James P Contracting, Inc.
 67222 VanDyke
 Washington, MI 48095

Item No.	Description	Estimated		Luigi Ferdinandi & Son		Birmingham Sealcoat Inc.		James P Contracting, Inc.	
		Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Mobilization	1	Ea	1,000.00	1,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	17,050.00	17,050.00
2.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	594.5	Ft	15.00	8,917.50	15.00	8,917.50	19.60	11,652.20
3.	Subgrade Undercutting, Type III	5	Cyd	50.00	250.00	100.00	500.00	190.00	950.00
4.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	9	Ea	50.00	450.00	650.00	5,850.00	840.00	7,560.00
5.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	14	Ft	500.00	7,000.00	450.00	6,300.00	565.00	7,910.00
6.	_Dr Structure Cover (MH, CB, GW)	7	Ea	50.00	350.00	950.00	6,650.00	700.00	4,900.00
7.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6"	48	Ft	10.00	480.00	50.00	2,400.00	42.40	2,035.20
8.	Dr Structure, Tap, 6"	4	Ea	10.00	40.00	350.00	1,400.00	400.00	1,600.00
9.	_External Structure Wrap, 12"	2	Ea	50.00	100.00	350.00	700.00	605.00	1,210.00
10.	_External Structure Wrap, 18"	5	Ea	75.00	375.00	450.00	2,250.00	875.00	4,375.00
11.	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, 8"	84	Syd	135.00	11,340.00	160.00	13,440.00	64.20	5,392.80
12.	Lane tie, Epoxy Anchored	108	Ea	1.00	108.00	8.00	864.00	18.00	1,944.00
13.	Joint Expansion, E2	24	Ft	5.00	120.00	25.00	600.00	42.80	1,027.20
14.	Joint Expansion, ERG	6	Ft	5.00	30.00	50.00	300.00	42.80	256.80
15.	Pavt Repr, Rem, Modified	1,386	Syd	9.00	12,474.00	36.00	49,896.00	33.00	45,738.00
16.	Hand Patching	570	Ton	195.00	111,150.00	145.00	82,650.00	140.00	79,800.00
17.	Driveway, Rem	11	Syd	9.00	99.00	90.00	990.00	63.30	696.30
18.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F2	685.5	Ft	35.00	23,992.50	30.00	20,565.00	48.15	33,006.83
19.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	11	Syd	99.00	1,089.00	95.00	1,045.00	70.60	776.60
20.	_Maintaining Traffic	1	Ea	9,000.00	9,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	18,230.00	18,230.00
21.	Surface Restoration, Seeding	100	Syd	1.00	100.00	25.00	2,500.00	32.75	3,275.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	188,465.00	\$	245,317.50	\$	249,385.93



TABULATION OF BIDS

City of Mount Clemens
 2019 Asphalt Street Repairs
 BID NO. 031901
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0144

Hutch Paving, Inc.
 3000 E. 10 Mile Road
 Warren, MI 48091

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Mobilization	1	Ea	78,000.00	78,000.00
2.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	594.5	Ft	22.00	13,079.00
3.	Subgrade Undercutting, Type III	5	Cyd	50.00	250.00
4.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	9	Ea	850.00	7,650.00
5.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	14	Ft	350.00	4,900.00
6.	_Dr Structure Cover (MH, CB, GW)	7	Ea	350.00	2,450.00
7.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6"	48	Ft	20.00	960.00
8.	Dr Structure, Tap, 6"	4	Ea	550.00	2,200.00
9.	_External Structure Wrap, 12"	2	Ea	850.00	1,700.00
10.	_External Structure Wrap, 18"	5	Ea	1,050.00	5,250.00
11.	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, 8"	84	Syd	95.00	7,980.00
12.	Lane tie, Epoxy Anchored	108	Ea	18.00	1,944.00
13.	Joint Expansion, E2	24	Ft	5.00	120.00
14.	Joint Expansion, ERG	6	Ft	15.00	90.00
15.	Pavt Repr, Rem, Modified	1,386	Syd	30.00	41,580.00
16.	Hand Patching	570	Ton	350.00	199,500.00
17.	Driveway, Rem	11	Syd	22.00	242.00
18.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F2	685.5	Ft	35.00	23,992.50
19.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	11	Syd	85.00	935.00
20.	_Maintaining Traffic	1	Ea	49,500.00	49,500.00
21.	Surface Restoration, Seeding	100	Syd	50.00	5,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	447,322.50